
Classroom Culture

Thursday, August 24, 2023
Co-Creating Classroom Rules & Expectations 

with Students



Wednesday, September 27, 2023
Infusing SEL Into Your Everyday Classroom



Thursday, September 28, 2023

Classroom Arrangement & Routines: 
Structuring Space & Movement for Learning  



Thursday, October 26, 2023

Strategies for Building Strong & Productive
Relationships for Learning 

Small Group Instruction 
Tuesday, September 26, 2023
Flexible Grouping Strategies



Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Peer to Peer Collaborative Learning 



Tuesday, October 17, 2023
Learning Centers & Station Teaching 



  

Instructional Practices
Wednesday, October 18, 2023
Standards-Based Learning: 

Unpacking Standards into Learning Levels 



Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Standards-Based Instruction: 

Differentiating for Deeper Learning 



Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Standards-Based Learning: 

Assessments Using Leveled Learning 



Wednesday, November 29, 2023
Student Choice Boards: Tools for Getting Started

UPSTATE PDRC FOR RELIGIOUS &
INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 

FALL  PD  AT A GLANCE  

Teacher Learning Network
Thursday, September 7, 2023
Procedures & Expectations



Thursday, September 21, 2023 

Lesson Planning 



Thursday, October 5, 2023
Parent Communication/Conferences



Thursday, October 12, 2023

Student Portfolios & Goal Setting 



Thursday, November 2, 2023
Classroom Discussions



Thursday, November 30, 2023

Scaffolding Instruction



Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Feedback Strategies  

Register Now!
Scan or Click

https://www.nysed-soris-upstate-pdrc.org/upcoming-professional-development

